
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 7
BID OPENING

CIPP WET LINING REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2019
CONTRACT NO.  8390
DATE: 2/28/19
PREQUALIFICATION: 285

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Michels Corporation $777,537.00 OK

Visu-Sewer, Inc $864,421.50 OK

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation $991,083.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $1,208,080.00

 


