APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT.
CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager: KYLE FRANK - _ : Page 1 of 2
Project  CIPP WET LINING REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2019

Contract Number: _ 830 - _ Payment Number: 1 A
DO NOT WBITE IN THIS E X TO BE COMPLETED BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY

TOTAL FROM PAGE: . 2 | (01 195,56

LESS RETA]&AGE: ' ' 5 ; 099,78

sustoTAL 96,895,712

LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS: , 000

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: a ! #q 6 $95.72

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT;
The undersigned ‘contractor certifies that to the best of his/her knowledge the work covered
by this application for payment has been completed In accordance with the contract documents,

and that the current payment ls now due,

CONTRACTOR MICHELS CORPORATION—_ DATE

INSPECTOR'S CERTIFICATE FOR PKYMENT
The undersi jned Ir}.spector certifies that to the best of hlslher knowiedge “the work covered
/;g:/tb:&a/ caugrf for payment has been compieted’m accordance with the contract documants
d that t gﬁnlractor is entitled to paymenl for the amount certifled.

/ , /o / ey
/oy < 4 Y

r._,,,..« 7 L /o . 3 £y
/ . /-\ - {2 7 ) = i

]NSPECKR , ' / ———— " DATE

PLgASE PROVIDE THE TIME pemon FOR THI§£AYMENT REQUEST: " FROM: M H V K0/ Of
/ ' TO: (7. FI9

‘ PLEASE PROVIDE THE CONTRACTOR[SUBCONTRACTORS THAT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD:

NOTE: SIGNED PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR,
PARTIAL PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY TWO WEEKS.

A _— A A —— .
3 - | & 1 Fogrd Fe 2 / s a1 i a4 A
= IS A Pt A ¥ ;oA 7
ryrd J ’xi;‘ { ; # /7] P = fé I L Wt 4V S “1\44 - Fawid
4
/
3 <, i L — — o el
" - B oo - : s i S et £ v/
7 / 7 ot e S S \ N ) K } N Aol L =4 V.
/ 7 o T / — S5 4 Y / # ~ =
. by S =~ o
g Vos |
e o 7 & fF oo C 7
IR Ve ] £ 3K Al Hewy § A
LS i1 S 4 AL AT <-4
o U % LA 4




SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 12264-83-173

MICHELS CORPORATION

CIPP WET LINING REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 201¢
CONTRACT NO. 8390

PAYMENT NO. 1

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

*kkkhkkkk

1/3/2020

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE  CONTRACT c.o. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES  UNITS BID DOLLARS | DOLLARS APPL.  EXTENSION | APPL.(S) EXTENSION | UNITS  EXTENSION |COMPLETE
SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 12264-83-173
10701  TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $14,370.00  $14,370.00 0.10 $1,437.00 0.00 $0.00 0.10 $1,437.00 10.00%
10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $27,855.00  $27,855.00 0.50  $13,927.50 0.00 $0.00 0.50  $13,927.50 50.00%
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO
50901 REHABILITATE 6-INCH DIAMETER 1,362.00 L.F. $40.00 $54,480.00 238.00 $9,520.00 0.00 $0.00 238.00 $9,520.00 17.47%
SANITARY SEWER MAINS
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO
50002 REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER 17,872.00 L.F. $22.00 $393,184.00 2,767.00  $60,874.00 0.00 $0.00 | 2,767.00  $60,874.00 15.48%
SANITARY SEWER MAINS
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO
50903 REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER 3,021.00 L.F. $26.50 $80,056.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
SANITARY SEWER MAINS
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO
50004 REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER 1,433.00 L.F. $34.50 $49,438.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
SANITARY SEWER MAINS
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO
50905 REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER 829.00 L.F. $50.00 $41,450.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
SANITARY SEWER MAINS
REINSTATE AND RECONNECT .
50900 (o OPENINGS 169.00 EACH $87.00 $14,703.00 1.00 $87.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $87.00 0.59%
90030  CIPP PIPELINE JOINT GROUTING 120.00 EACH $850.00 $102,000.00 19.00  $16,150.00 0.00 $0.00 19.00  $16,150.00 15.83%
CONTRACT TOTALS $777,537.00 $101,995.50 $0.00 $101,995.50 13.12%

PAGE 2 OF 2



