
encdo
Text Box
130,007.25

encdo
Text Box
6,500.36

encdo
Text Box
123,506.89

encdo
Text Box
26,611.17



4/13/2020

SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 12264-83-173

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
MICHELS CORPORATION
CIPP WET LINING REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2019
CONTRACT NO. 8390
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 12264-83-173

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $14,370.00 $14,370.00 0.40 $5,748.00 0.10 $1,437.00 0.50 $7,185.00 50.00%

10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $27,855.00 $27,855.00 0.25 $6,963.75 0.50 $13,927.50 0.75 $20,891.25 75.00%

50901
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 6-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

1,362.00 L.F. $40.00 $54,480.00 0.00 $0.00 238.00 $9,520.00 238.00 $9,520.00 17.47%

50902
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

17,872.00 L.F. $22.00 $393,184.00 0.00 $0.00 2,767.00 $60,874.00 2,767.00 $60,874.00 15.48%

50903
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

3,021.00 L.F. $26.50 $80,056.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50904
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

1,433.00 L.F. $34.50 $49,438.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50905
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

829.00 L.F. $50.00 $41,450.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50909 REINSTATE AND RECONNECT 
SERVICE OPENINGS 169.00 EACH $87.00 $14,703.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $87.00 1.00 $87.00 0.59%

90030 CIPP PIPELINE JOINT GROUTING 120.00 EACH $850.00 $102,000.00 18.00 $15,300.00 19.00 $16,150.00 37.00 $31,450.00 30.83%

CONTRACT TOTALS $777,537.00 $28,011.75 $101,995.50 $130,007.25 16.72%

PAGE 2 OF 2




