CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8390

Coniract Name:  CIPP Wet Lining Rehab of Sanitacy Sewers - 2019
Contractor: Michels Corporation

Confract Value:  $777,537.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | requast the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Malling addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subeontractors and | undsrstand that the City’s approval does nof create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agme that, If during the term of the confract, itis
necessawy to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the Ciy Englneer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinwives MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtah the
approval of the Deparment of Civil Rights.

c % § Valusof Check as Applles CITYUSE ONLY

mpany Type of Work Value | Contract | ype | e | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Mﬁmd

NONE O 00 0Y0ONON | 01 0O

O 0j0{ovosana 1 01 0

OO0 javosona 1 0| g

00|10 (0OvOndnw 1 0| 0O

OO0 ({0vandna | ] [0

O|a|0|0vOn0On | O O

O0|10({OyOs0On8 | O O

OO0 (dvOnOn | O] O

O[0|10[0OvOn0On | O 0O

OO0 ({OvOs0On | O O

OO|0|avasdn | O O

OO0 |(0yOnOna | O] O

, OO0 |(avasdn | O] 4

Total
Dato Subitted;_3-26-2019  sunes: LT
FOR CITY USE OMLY

&= Approved i Disapproved | Approved in Part

% of contractis subcontracted

Dato: ;g//Z G /2: 2 *’f’ 5 /%‘;f”{f“m

~/

J Signedi_Lg
//‘ Robart F.(y“mlm, P.E., City Englnest

Distdbuton:  Contracior ” ﬂ{/?
Project EnginesrManager e g R Sy
Construction Engheer Mt L7
Construction Office Fls . e fue//O a}) { A b
COprT L tadn o

(L abguns Peated &

P acs ﬂﬁ}{)’iﬁu‘lﬁl%

)




